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Platz    SNr    Name                                        PNr

Verein

ERGEBNISSE 

PENNSYLVANIA

27. Vorderladerschiessen 2024
10.10.2024

Zähler Weitester

[mm]        Total

10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

Gassner, Andreas

USG Hard

20150042 7 3 -

- - - 34,7- - - - -Fichtl, Kilian 20153125 9 1 -

- - - 32,2- - - - -

Wimmer, Andreas 20150126 6 4 -

- - - 29,76- - - - -Bailer, Alfred

Schöneich

20150036 6 4 -

- - - 37,38- - - - -

Käpernik, Peter 20150114 6 3 1

- - - 44,82- - - - -Hinrichs, Helmuth 20151848 6 4 -

- - - 58,33- - - - -

Gloßner, Erwin

SG Thalmässing

20150544 3 7 -

- - - 69,61- - - - -Högl, Andreas

Union Hochburg-Ach

20150057 4 5 1

- - - 46,67- - - - -

Holdener, Andreas

Urschweitzer VL Schützen

20151396 3 5 2

- - - 53,3- - - - -Zellner, Raimund 20150549 3 6 1

- - - 57,71- - - - -

Heber, Tanja

SV - Daisendorf

20150001 2 5 3

- - - 64,64- - - - -Prinz, Franz

SG Scheibbs

20150015 3 4 3

- - - 56,5- - - - -

Schöpf, Wilfried

IHG

20150066 2 6 -

- - - 60,12- - - - -Vicini , Andrea 20153114 1 7 2

- - - 113,98- 2 - - -

1 2 3Loacker-Schöch, Gert

USG Hard

- - - 109,422 1 - - -Gianora, Denys 

Squadra Ticino Polvere Nera

20153117 1 3 3

- - - 110,24 782 2 - - -

- - 5

- - - 124,14 761 4 - - -1 3 1

- - - 173,28 692 1 1 1 -

- 1 1

- - - 185,47 683 1 2 - 11 2 -

- - - 152,59 643 2 2 1 -

95

93

93

92

91

99

97

96

96

96

Felici, Sandro

Archibusie´d´Piemont

Mambellini, Umberto

AV

Rizzardi, Fabrizio

Pilz, Frank

SG Budstädt

90

89

89

86

81



21 3 20150068

22 36 20151852
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- - - 106,79 131 1 - - -- - -

Bachner, Karl

SV Bad Zell

Rossi, Giordano 

Squadra Ticino Polvere Nera

- - - 174,96 551 2 4 2 -- - 1


